PROVIDER UPDATE No. 99

DATE: November 30, 2018

TO: Providers

FROM: CalOptima Provider Network Management

SUBJECT: Procedure Code Updates

Based on the Medi-Cal bulletins, CalOptima has updated the procedure codes for the subjects listed below:

- Corrected Reimbursement Rates for Select HCPCS Codes
- Cervical Cancer Screening and HPV Testing Updates and USPSTF Recommendations
- Depression Screenings for Select Recipients Are Now Reimbursable
- Updates to the Lists of Contracted Incontinence Products
- EPSDT Psychology, Mental and Behavioral Health Services Code Conversion Reminder
- Sign Language Interpreter Services Code Conversion Reminder
- Policy Clarification for Reimbursement of Insulin Pumps
- Ostomy Medical Supplies No Longer Contracted

For detailed information regarding these changes, please refer to the November 2018 General Medicine bulletin on the Medi-Cal website at Medi-Cal: Medi-Cal Update - General Medicine | November 2018 | Bulletin 533 and Medi-Cal: Medi-Cal Update - DME | November 2018 | Bulletin 518.

For CalOptima’s prior authorization required list, please refer to the CalOptima website: www.caloptima.org/.